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1 SCT20EC001 Abhijith V 200794 ECE 2024 On  Campus Adani TRV CG/2024/ADANI/001

2 SCT20EC005 Abhiram Krishna S M 200815 ECE 2024 On  Campus QBurst CG/2024/QBRST/011

3 SCT20EC012 Adithya V 200141 ECE 2024 Off  Campus CARESTACK CG/2024/CRSTK/003

4 SCT20EC014 Akhil Vinod N 200536 ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi CG/2024/ELXSI/021

5 SCT20EC015 Amal Nath M 200818 ECE 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat CG/2024/INTLL/004

6 SCT20EC019 Anantha Krishnan B 200643 ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi CG/2024/ELXSI/022

7 SCT20EC027 Aswin H 200479 ECE 2024 On  Campus UST Semicon CG/2024/UST/021

8 SCT20EC035 Erics K Babuji 200091 ECE 2024 On  Campus UST Semicon CG/2024/UST/022

9 SCT20EC036 Gayathri R S 200544 ECE 2024 On  Campus Evobi CG/2024/EVB/002

10 SCT20EC039 Greeshma R 200782 ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi CG/2024/ELXSI/023

11 SCT20EC044 Jithu Krishna J U 200132 ECE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds CG/2024/TGM/006

12 SCT20EC046 Joel Aji Justus 200020 ECE 2024 On  Campus TigmaMinds CG/2024/TGM/007

13 SCT20EC047 Joel K Biju 200052 ECE 2024 On  Campus Neeyamo CG/2024/NYM/001

14 SCT20EC049 Joseph  Mathew 200081 ECE 2024 On  Campus Speridian CG/2024/SPRDN/017

15 SCT20EC050 Jovia J Bosco 200481 ECE 2024 On  Campus Intellipaat CG/2024/INTLL/005

16 SCT20EC058 Lakshmi A S 200539 ECE 2024 On  Campus Neeyamo CG/2024/NYM/003

17 SCT20EC062 Megha Madhusoodanan200484 ECE 2024 On  Campus Federal Bank CG/2024/FED/004

18 SCT20EC064 Naja Nizar 200575 ECE 2024 On  Campus UST CG/2024/UST/001

19 SCT20EC066 Nidhil Yasmin 200404 ECE 2024 On  Campus Tata Elxsi CG/2024/ELXSI/024

20 SCT20EC070 Rahul R 200274 ECE 2024 On  Campus Evobi CG/2024/EVB/003

21 SCT20EC073 Ramkrishnan S 200119 ECE 2024 On  Campus QBurst CG/2024/QBRST/013

22 SCT20EC085 Sreerag S 200102 ECE 2024 On  Campus H&R Block CG/2024/HRB/006

23 SCT20EC088 S T Vishakh 200534 ECE 2024 On  Campus Corizo CG/2024/COR/003

24 SCT20EC096 Vivek M Nair 200730 ECE 2024 On  Campus Tachlog CG/2024/TCHL/001

25 SCT20EC100 Ananya K M 200191 ECE 2024 On  Campus H&R Block CG/2024/HRB/005

26 SCT20EC025 Asgar Yaseen Badhusha200107 ECE 2024 Off Campus UST CG/2024/UST/002

27 SCT20EC016 Amritha Sreekala 200581 ECE 2024 Off Campus UST CG/2024/UST/003

28 SCT20EC011 Adith Prathap 200432 ECE 2024 Off Campus QUEST CG/2024/QUEST/001

29 SCT20EC077 RV Akash ECE 2024 Off Campus QUEST CG/2024/QUEST/002

30 SCT20EC022 Anjana Sankar 200553 ECE 2024 Off Campus QUEST CG/2024/QUEST/003

31 SCT20EC032 Deva Bhadra 200014 ECE 2024 Off Campus UST CG/2024/UST/004

32 SCT20EC101 Anugraha Anna Shaji 200116 ECE 2024 Off Campus Elena geo CG/2024/ELGEO/001

33 SCT20EC024 Sree dev Harikrishna 200099 ECE 2024 Off Campus Tachlog CG/2024/TCHL/002

34 SCT20EC025 Sanmitha BS 200494 ECE 2024 Off Campus Xplor Rides, CG/2024/XPRD/002

35 SCT20EC002 AbhiKrishnan 200556 ECE 2024 Off CampusGuide House India Pvt. Lmt,CG/2024/GDHS/004

36 SCT20EC051 Joyal Thomas 200501 ECE 2024 Off Campus CDAC CG/2024/CDAC/003

37 SCT20EC021 Anananya M Nair 200693 ECE 2024 Off Campus Xplor Rides CG/2024/XPRD/001

38 SCT20EC063 Megha M M 200573 ECE 2024 Off Campus UST CG/2024/UST/005

39 SCT20EC0006 Abhishek A R 200270 ECE 2024 Off CampusBharath ElectronicsCG/2024/BHRT/001

40 SCT20EC004 Abhinav P Kathiran 200151 ECE 2024 off  Campus Intellipaat CG/2024/INTLL/006

41 LSCT20EC055 Abhinandh V S 210653 ECE 2024 Off  Campus CDAC CG/2024/CDAC/004
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